
DATE POOL MATCH VENUE KICK-OFF 
TIME CAT A CAT B CAT C CHILD CAT D CHILD

POOL PHASE
Fri Sept 18 A England v Oceania 1 Twickenham Stadium 20:00 £315 £215 £160 £15 £75 £15
Sat Sept 19 C Tonga v Europe 1 Kingsholm Stadium 12:00 £60 £45 £35 £7 £15 £7
Sat Sept 19 D Ireland v Canada Millennium Stadium 14:30 £175 £125 £85 £15 £50 £15
Sat Sept 19 D France v Italy Twickenham Stadium 17:00 £250 £175 £125 £15 £50 £15
Sat Sept 19 B South Africa v Asia 1 Brighton Community Stadium 20:00 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Sun Sept 20 B Samoa v Americas 2 Brighton Community Stadium 12:00 £60 £45 £35 £7 £15 £7
Sun Sept 20 A Wales v Play-off Winner Millennium Stadium 14:30 £175 £125 £85 £15 £50 £15
Sun Sept 20 C New Zealand v Argentina Wembley Stadium 17:00 £175 £125 £85 £15 £50 £15
Wed Sept 23 B Scotland v Asia 1 Kingsholm Stadium 14:30 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Wed Sept 23 A Australia v Oceania 1 Millennium Stadium 17:00 £150 £115 £75 £15 £50 £15
Wed Sept 23 D France v Europe 2 Olympic Stadium 20:00 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Thurs Sept 24 C New Zealand v Africa 1 Olympic Stadium 20:00 £175 £125 £85 £15 £50 £15

Fri Sept 25 C Argentina v Europe 1 Kingsholm Stadium 17:00 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Sat Sept 26 D Italy v Canada Elland Road 14:30 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Sat Sept 26 B South Africa v Samoa Villa Park 17:00 £150 £115 £75 £15 £50 £15
Sat Sept 26 A England v Wales Twickenham Stadium 20:00 £315 £215 £160 £15 £75 £15
Sun Sept 27 A Australia v Play-off Winner Villa Park 12:00 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Sun Sept 27 B Scotland v Americas 2 Elland Road 14:30 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Sun Sept 27 D Ireland v Europe 2 Wembley Stadium 17:00 £175 £125 £85 £15 £50 £15
Tues Sept 29 C Tonga v Africa 1 Sandy Park 17:00 £60 £45 £35 £7 £15 £7
Thurs Oct 1 D France v Canada Stadium MK 17:00 £150 £115 £75 £15 £50 £15
Thurs Oct 1 A Wales v Oceania 1 Millennium Stadium 20:00 £175 £125 £85 £15 £50 £15

Fri Oct 2 C New Zealand v Europe 1 Millennium Stadium 20:00 £150 £115 £75 £15 £50 £15
Sat Oct 3 B Samoa v Asia 1 Stadium MK 14:30 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Sat Oct 3 B South Africa v Scotland St James' Park 17:00 £175 £125 £85 £15 £50 £15
Sat Oct 3 A England v Australia Twickenham Stadium 20:00 £315 £215 £160 £15 £75 £15
Sun Oct 4 C Argentina v Tonga Leicester City Stadium 14:30 £150 £115 £75 £15 £50 £15
Sun Oct 4 D Ireland v Italy Olympic Stadium 17:00 £175 £125 £85 £15 £50 £15
Tues Oct 6 D Canada v Europe 2 Leicester City Stadium 17:00 £60 £45 £35 £7 £15 £7
Tues Oct 6 A Oceania 1 v Play-off winner Stadium MK 20:00 £60 £45 £35 £7 £15 £7
Wed Oct 7 B South Africa v Americas 2 Olympic Stadium 17:00 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Wed Oct 7 C Africa 1 v Europe 1 Sandy Park 20:00 £60 £45 £35 £7 £15 £7
Fri Oct 9 C New Zealand v Tonga St James' Park 20:00 £150 £115 £75 £15 £50 £15

Sat Oct 10 B Samoa v Scotland St James' Park 14:30 £150 £115 £75 £15 £50 £15
Sat Oct 10 A Australia v Wales Twickenham Stadium 17:00 £250 £175 £125 £15 £50 £15
Sat Oct 10 A England v Play-off Winner Manchester City Stadium 20:00 £250 £175 £125 £15 £50 £15
Sun Oct 11 C Argentina v Africa 1 Leicester City Stadium 12:00 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Sun Oct 11 D Italy v Europe 2 Sandy Park 14:30 £85 £65 £35 £15 £20 £15
Sun Oct 11 D France v Ireland Millennium Stadium 17:00 £250 £175 £125 £15 £50 £15
Sun Oct 11 B Americas 2 v Asia 1 Kingsholm Stadium 20:00 £60 £45 £35 £7 £15 £7

KNOCKOUT PHASE
Sat Oct 17 QF1: W Pool C v RU Pool D Millennium Stadium 14:00 £250 £215 £150 n/a £95 n/a
Sat Oct 17 QF2: W Pool B v RU Pool A Twickenham Stadium 17:00 £250 £215 £150 n/a £95 n/a
Sun Oct 18 QF3: W Pool D v RU Pool C Millennium Stadium 14:00 £250 £215 £150 n/a £95 n/a
Sun Oct 18 QF4: W Pool A v RU Pool B Twickenham Stadium 17:00 £250 £215 £150 n/a £95 n/a
Sat Oct 24 SF1: W QF1 v W QF2 Twickenham Stadium 17:00 £515 £315 £215 n/a £125 n/a
Sun Oct 25 SF2: W QF3 v W QF4 Twickenham Stadium 17:00 £515 £315 £215 n/a £125 n/a
Fri Oct 30 Bronze Final Olympic Stadium 20:00 £175 £125 £85 £15 £50 £15
Sat Oct 31 Final Twickenham Stadium 17:00 £715 £515 £315 n/a £150 n/a

TICKET PRICING
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All matches times are given in GMT (UTC).


